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COMPETITOR PARTS CATALOGUE

Thermo King COMPETITOR PARTS

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR NON-THERMO KING UNITS

We boldly go the extra mile providing the new range of 
Thermo King COMPETITOR Parts 

One stop shopping for your Thermo King units but also for the Competitor Units; 

 it is now possible. The fast movers for the non-Thermo King Units are now 

available in our stock, these include the popular starters, alternators, filters, belts 

and other miscellaneous parts that you may require.  

All these, Thermo King tested and covered by a standard 90-day warranty. 

Check the list and if you require more just let us know we can provide you with a 

wider list of what is available. 

Add this new portfolio to your yearly AOP and increase your sales by helping your 

multi-brand customers to source their parts easily through the Thermo King 

network. 

NEW PORTFOLIO 

____ 

NEW 
OPPORTUNITY TO 
GROW YOUR 
SALES 

____ 

NEW WAY TO 
CAPTURE THE 
MULTI-BRAND 
CUSTOMERS 

____ 

FAST MOVERS 
AND NOT ONLY 

____ 

IMMEDIATE 
AVAILABILITY 

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION 

Please contact 
your Regional 
Parts Manager 
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COMPETITOR PARTS CATALOGUE

PARTS OVERVIEW 

   Filters 

FILTERS 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-14-00209-00 3501498 DRIER FILTER EA 21,36 € 

P-14-00326-04 3504085 DRIER EA 13,52 € 

P-30-00302-00S 3504603 FILTER FUEL EA 10,53 € 

P-30-00304-00S-B  3504612 FILTER OIL  P12 135,68 € 

P-30-00323-00S   3504604 FILTER OIL  EA 8,10 € 

P-30-00450-00S  3504605 FILTER OIL  EA 18,63 € 

P-30-00463-00S 3504611 FILTER OIL  EA 17,50 € 

P-30-01077-01 3504288 FILTER AIR  EA 25,31 € 

P-30-01090-05S 3504607 FILTER FUEL EA 12,72 € 

P-30-50301-01S 3504608 FILTER FUEL P12 66,68 € 

P-30-50327-00S   3504609 FILTER OIL EA 6,16 € 

P-30-60118-00 3504610 FILTER OIL EA 7,61 € 

P-14-00326-03 350140032603 DRIER FILTER EA 24,30 € 

P-14-00326-05 3504353 DRIER FILTER EA 17,85 € 

P-30-00426-20 3503950 FILTER AIR  EA 16,20 € 

P-30-00430-23 3503996 FILTER AIR EA 13,45 € 

P-30-01108-20 100376TKA KIT FILTER & GASKET 80MIC EA 17,82 € 

P-58-04165-00 350580416500 FILTER SOCK O5K EA 7,29 € 

P-30-60049-20 3504292 FILTER AIR EA 14,43 € 

P-30-60119-00 3504776 FILTER OIL  P12 105,10 € 

P-30-01121-00 350300112100 FILTER OIL EXTENDED MAINTENANCE EA 21,87 € 

Filter Kits 

FILTER KIT 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-76-61325-00 350766132500 

SERVICE KIT VECTOR 
INCLUDES: 
3503996 (P-30-00430-23) AIR FILTER 
3504603 (P-30-00302-00) FUEL FILTER 
3504605 (P-30-00450-00) OIL FILTER 

EA 42,00 € 
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COMPETITOR PARTS CATALOGUE

TK SELECT FILTER KIT  

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-76-61325-00 350766132500T 

SERVICE KIT VECTOR 
INCLUDES: 
350300043023T (P-30-00430-23) AIR FILTER 
350300030200ST (P-30-00302-00) FUEL 
FILTER 
350300045000ST (P-30-00450-00) OIL FILTER 

EA 32,00 € 

TK Select Filters 

TIER 2 FILTERS 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-30-00302-00S 350300030200ST FILTER FUEL SINGLE P-30-00302-00ST EA 8,11 € 

P-30-00323-00S   350300032300ST   FILTER OIL SINGLE P-30-00323-00ST EA 6,24 € 

P-30-00450-00S  350300045000ST FILTER OIL SINGLE P-30-00450-00ST EA 14,35 € 

P-30-00463-00S 350300046300ST FILTER OIL SINGLE P-30-00463-00ST EA 13,48 € 

P-30-50327-00S   350305032700ST   FILTER OIL SINGLE P-30-50327-00ST EA 4,74 € 

P-30-60118-00 350306011800T FILTER OIL SINGLE P-941172ST EA 5,87 € 

P-30-00426-20 350300042620T AIR FILTER P-30-00426-20T EA 12,48 € 

P-30-00430-23 350300043023T FILTER AIR P/1 P-30-00430-23T EA 10,36 € 

P-30-01108-20 350300110820T KIT FILTER & GASKET 80MIC P-30-00426-20T EA 13,73 € 

P-14-00326-03 350140032603 DRIER FILTER EA 24,30 € 

P-58-04165-00 350580416500 FILTER SOCK O5K EA 7,29 € 

P-30-01121-00 350300112100 FILTER OIL EXTENDED MAINTENANCE EA 21,87 € 

   Alternators 

ALTERNATORS 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-30-00409-10 3502288 ALTERNATOR 65A EA 215,76 € 

P-30-60050-03 3504572 ALTERNATOR  EA 153,42 € 

P-30-01114-34 350300111434 ALTERNATOR ASSY 1 GROOVE/105A EA 303,26 € 

P-30-01114-27 350300111427 ALTERNATOR  EA 204,12 € 
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COMPETITOR PARTS CATALOGUE

Starters 

STARTERS 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-25-15198-00 350251519800 STARTER KUBOTA EA 280,10 € 

P-25-15520-00 3501921 STARTER EA 250,37 € 

P-25-35465-00 350253546500 STARTER EA 315,90 € 

P-25-39291-00 350253929100 STARTER EA 252,72 € 

P-29-70158-00 350297015800 STARTER EA 273,78 € 

P-35-38781-00SV 350353878100SV STARTER EA 351,00 € 

P-25-39587-00SV 350253958700SV STARTER EA 390,00 € 

Other    

OTHER 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-7102273 3502871 VIBRASORBER EA 67,20 € 

P-10-00385-02 3504008 RELAY EA 22,59 € 

P-10-01129-04SV 3501152 SWITCH EA 14,47 € 

P-10-60018-00SV 3504783 SOLENOID EA 140,49 € 

P-12-00104-03 115450 DIAL FOR FUEL GAUGE EA 5,99 € 

P-14-60009-02 611261 FILTER VALVE-EXP 02 WELD EA 5,02 € 

P-17-40324-00 553261 KEY EA 0,75 € 

P-22-01131-03 411816 RECEPTACLE-CABLE EA 66,69 € 

P-22-02336-03 449524 FUSE  3AMP 32VDC P10 3,28 € 

P-22-02336-07 412543 FUSE 2AMP 32V EA 0,78 € 

P-22-60067-00 3501858 COIL SOLEN EA 21,82 € 

P-22-60268-00 3504025 COIL SOL EA 14,15 € 

P-25-38109-06SVB 3504879 SOLENOID FUEL EA 60,39 € 

P-30-60050-20 3502346 REGULATOR EA 42,00 € 

P-34-50009-00 552762 BOLT P10 19,08 € 

P-65-50001-00 130878 ANTI-SIPHON DEVICE EA 22,24 € 

P-73-00326-00 3502912 VIBRASORBER EA 84,00 € 

P-14-01092-06 615144 LIGHT EA 33,60 € 

P-25-38109-06 350253810906 SOLENOIDE EA 100,80 € 

P-17-57027-00 350175702700 CABLE EA 146,16 € 
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COMPETITOR PARTS CATALOGUE

Belts 

BELTS 

COMPETITOR REFERENCE 
NUMBER 

TK REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE 
DN PRICE 

P-50-00162-04 3502487 BELT 41.1" EA 3,10 € 

P-50-00162-08 3502491 BELT 33.1"  EA 3,04 € 

P-50-00178-07 3502501 BELT  EA 13,54 € 

P-50-00178-08 3502502 BELT 67.9" EA 12,31 € 

P-50-00178-51 3502509 BELT SET 54.9" P02 28,15 € 

P-50-00179-52 3502525 BELT EA 16,46 € 

P-50-01161-02 3502583 BELT 80.5" EA 10,67 € 

P-50-60032-00 3504512TKA BELT  EA 4,81 € 

P-50-60192-06 3504686 BELT EA 5,66 € 

P-50-60192-09 3504511TKA BELT EA 7,47 € 

P-50-60197-06 3502604 BELT 35" EA 4,66 € 

P-50-60288-01 3504297 BELT EA 3,47 € 

P-50-60288-09 3504506 BELT EA 9,25 € 

P-50-60288-10 3504524TKA BELT EA 7,76 € 

P-50-60288-11 3504492 BELT EA 6,82 € 

P-50-60288-23 3504652 BELT EA 5,49 € 

P-50-60288-24 3504518TKA BELT EA 5,08 € 

P-50-60288-34 3504498 BELT EA 4,74 € 

P-50-60289-02 3504496 BELT EA 12,91 € 

P-50-60289-04 3504528TKA BELT EA 13,33 € 

P-50-60289-06 3504488 BELT EA 14,12 € 

P-50-60289-61 3504931 BELT EA 15,96 € 

P-50-60330-00 3504651 BELT EA 3,01 € 

P-50-60411-00 3504757 BELT EA 17,07 € 

P-50-60411-51 3504930 BELT MATCHED PAIR EA 30,09 € 

P-50-60434-00 3504928 BELT EA 4,08 € 

P-50-60434-01 3504929 BELT EA 5,91 € 

P-50-60006-02 350506000602 BELT ALTERNATOR EA 10,79 € 

P-50-60198-15 350506043403 BELT EA 4,56 € 

P-50-60288-03 350580416500 BELT EA 10,12 € 

P-50-60288-15 350253810906 BELT EA 8,26 € 

P-50-60288-16 350175702700 BELT EA 4,74 € 

P-50-60288-33 350506028836 BELT EA 9,54 € 

P-50-60289-09 350353878100SV BELT EA 12,57 € 

P-50-60296-01 350253958700SV BELT EA 6,14 € 

P-50-60329-01 350506032901 BELT EA 15,42 € 

P-50-60329-02 350506032902 BELT WATER PUMP EA 11,75 € 

P-50-60329-04 350506033003 BELT EA 1,66 € 

P-50-60330-03 350506033003 BELT ENGINE/COMPRESSOR EA 15,43 € 

P-50-60411-53 350506041153 BELT ENGINE/COMPRESSOR EA 57,16 € 

P-50-60411-54 350506041154 BELT COMP/ELEC MOTOR S1250 EA 54,81 € 

P-50-60434-03 350506043403 BELT ALTERNATOR EA 14,09 € 

P-50-60289-03 350506028836 BELT EA 24,11 € 

P-50-60288-36 350506028836 BELT EA 13,92 € 
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   WHERE USED 
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3502288 P-30-00409-10 ALT 65A ALTERNATOR x x

3504572 P-30-60050-03 ALTERNATOR ALTERNATOR x x x x x x x x x

350300111434 P-30-01114-34 ALTERNATOR ASSY 1 GROOVE/105A ALTERNATOR x x x

350300111427 P-30-01114-27 ALTERNATOR ALTERNATOR x x x x x x x x x

100376TKA P-30-01108-20 KIT FILTER & GASKET 80MIC FILTER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3501498 P-14-00209-00 DRIER FILTER FILTER x x

3503950 P-30-00426-20 FILTER AIR P 1 FILTER x x x x x x x x

3503996 P-30-00430-23 FILTER AIR P/1 FILTER x x x x x x x

3504085 P-14-00326-04 DRIER FILTER x x x x

3504288 P-30-01077-01 FILTER AIR P/1 FILTER x

3504292 P-30-60049-20 FILTER AIR P/1 FILTER x x x x x x x x x x

3504353 P-14-00326-05 DRIER FILTER FILTER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3504603 P-30-00302-00S FILTER FUEL SINGLE FILTER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3504604 P-30-00323-00S  FILTER OIL SINGLE FILTER x x x x x x x x

3504605 P-30-00450-00S FILTER OIL SINGLE FILTER x x x x x x

3504607 P-30-01090-05S FILTER FUEL SINGLE FILTER x x x

3504608 P-30-50301-01S FILTER FUEL SINGLE FILTER x

3504609 P-30-50327-00S  FILTER OIL SINGLE FILTER x x x x x x x

3504610 P-941172S FILTER OIL SINGLE FILTER x x x x x x x x x x x x

3504611 P-30-00463-00S FILTER OIL SINGLE FILTER x

3504612 P-30-00304-00S-B FILTER OIL SINGLE FILTER x x

3504776 P-30-60119-00 FILTER OIL FILTER x x x x x x x x

350140032603 P-14-00326-03 DRIER FILTER FILTER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

350580416500 P-58-04165-00 FILTER SOCK O5K FILTER x

350300112100 P-30-01121-00 FILTER OIL EXTENDED MAINTENANCE FILTER x

VP Truck
Engines & 

compressors

TK REFERENCE
COMPETITOR 

REFERENCE
DESCRIPTION CATEGORY

Trailer SP Truck
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115450 P-12-00104-03 DIAL FOR FUEL GAUGE OTHER

130878 P-65-50001-00 ANTI-SIPHON DEVICE OTHER

411816 P-22-01131-03 RECEPTACLE-CABLE OTHER x x

412543 P-22-02336-07 FUSE 2AMP 32V OTHER x x x x x x

449524 P-22-02336-03 FUSE  3AMP 32VDC OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x

552762 P-34-50009-00 BOLT OTHER

553261 P-17-40324-00 KEY OTHER x x x x x x

611261 P-14-60009-02 FILTER VALVE-EXP 02 WELD OTHER x x x x x x x

3501152 P-10-01129-04SV SWITCH OTHER x x x x x

3501858 P-22-60067-00 COIL SOLEN OTHER x x

3502346 P-30-60050-20 REGULATOR OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3502871 P-7102273 VIBRASORBER OTHER

3502912 P-73-00326-00 VIBRASORBER OTHER x

3504008 P-10-00385-02 RELAY OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3504025 P-22-60268-00 COIL SOL OTHER x x x x x

3504783 P-10-60018-00SV SOLENOID OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3504879 P-25-38109-06SVB SOLENOID FUEL OTHER x x x x x x

350253810906 P-25-38109-06 SOLENOIDE OTHER x x x x x x x

350175702700 P-17-57027-00 CABLE OTHER x x

3501653 P-17-10811-05 GASKET FIBER SERVICE VALVE OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3501657 P-17-21003-00 GASKET VALVE OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

3504264 P-17-44145-00 SEAL SHAFT 05G COMP OTHER x x

3501748 P-17-44740-00 SEAL COMP OTHER x

3504357 P-25-37581-10 PUMP WATER CT4-134 OTHER x x x x x x x

417059 P-30-01108-11 PUMP-FUEL OTHER x x x x x x x x x x x x

334256TKA P-30-01108-22 GASKET BOWL TO BODY OTHER x x x x x

615144 P-14-01092-06 LIGHT OTHER

3501921 P-25-15520-00 STARTER STARTER x x x x x

350251519800 P-25-15198-00 STARTER KUBOTA STARTER x x x x x x x x x

350253546500 P-25-35465-00 STARTER STARTER x x x

350253929100 P-25-39291-00 STARTER STARTER x x x x x x x x

350297015800 P-29-70158-00 STARTER STARTER x x

350353878100SV P-35-38781-00SV STARTER STARTER x

350253958700SV P-25-39587-00SV STARTER STARTER x x

TK REFERENCE
COMPETITOR 

REFERENCE
DESCRIPTION CATEGORY

Trailer SP Truck VP Truck
Engines & 

compressors
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3502487 P-50-00162-04 BELT 41.1" BELT x x

3502491 P-50-00162-08 BELT 33.1" BELT x x

3502501 P-50-00178-07 BELT BELT x

3502502 P-50-00178-08 BELT 67.9" BELT x

3502509 P-50-00178-51 BELT SET 54.9" BELT x

3502525 P-50-00179-52 BELT P/2 BELT x

3502583 P-50-01161-02 BELT 80.5" BELT x

3502604 P-50-60197-06 BELT 35" BELT x x x x x x x

3504297 P-50-60288-01 BELT BELT x

3504488 P-50-60289-06 BELT BELT x x

3504492 P-50-60288-11 BELT BELT x

3504496 P-50-60289-02 BELT BELT x x x

3504498 P-50-60288-34 BELT BELT x x

3504506 P-50-60288-09 BELT BELT x x x x x

3504651 P-50-60330-00 BELT BELT x x x x x

3504652 P-50-60288-23 BELT BELT x x x

3504686 P-50-60192-06 BELT BELT x

3504757 P-50-60411-00 BELT BELT x x x x x x

3504928 P-50-60434-00 BELT BELT x x x x x x x x

3504929 P-50-60434-01 BELT BELT x x x x x x

3504930 P-50-60411-51 BELT MATCHED PAIR BELT x x x x x x x

3504931 P-50-60289-61 BELT BELT x

3504511TKA P-50-60192-09 BELT BELT x

3504512TKA P-50-60032-00 BELT BELT x x

3504518TKA P-50-60288-24 BELT BELT

3504524TKA P-50-60288-10 BELT BELT x x x

3504528TKA P-50-60289-04 BELT BELT x x x

350506000602 P-50-60006-02 BELT ALTERNATOR BELT x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

350506043403 P-50-60198-15 BELT BELT x x

350580416500 P-50-60288-03 BELT BELT x x x

350253810906 P-50-60288-15 BELT BELT x x x

350175702700 P-50-60288-16 BELT BELT x x x

350506028836 P-50-60288-33 BELT BELT x x x

350353878100SV P-50-60289-09 BELT BELT x x x

350253958700SV P-50-60296-01 BELT BELT x x x x x x x x

350506032901 P-50-60329-01 BELT BELT x x x x x x

350506032902 P-50-60329-02 BELT WATER PUMP BELT x x x x x x x x x

350506033003 P-50-60329-04 BELT BELT x x x x x x x

350506033003 P-50-60330-03 BELT ENGINE/COMPRESSOR BELT x x x x

350506041153 P-50-60411-53 BELT ENGINE/COMPRESSOR BELT x

350506041154 P-50-60411-54 BELT COMP/ELEC MOTOR S1250 BELT x

350506043403 P-50-60434-03 BELT ALTERNATOR BELT x

350506028836 P-50-60289-03 BELT BELT x x x

350506028836 P-50-60288-36 BELT BELT x

VP Truck
Engines & 

compressors

TK REFERENCE
COMPETITOR 

REFERENCE
DESCRIPTION CATEGORY

Trailer SP Truck
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Who to contact and where to order 

Are you looking for more? A Part that is not listed? A reference that you need to find for the particular unit? 

Do not hesitate we can assist you. 

Contact your Parts Sales Manager for more information. 

To order just use the usual procedure like for any other Thermo King part. And in case of questions please contact 
your customer service representative. 



© 2023 Thermo King Europe  


